Contact Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chomerics Division
77 Dragon Court
Woburn, MA 01801
Phone: 781 935 4850
Fax: 781 933 4318

Request a Free Sample HereGet a Quote Where to Buy
CHODS1055 August 2023
CHO-SEAL 6750 Ordering Information
Thickness and Adhesive Option Codes
STANDARD SHEET STOCK SIZE
AVAILABILITY BY THICKNESS, inches (mm)
Part Number Sheet Size
Inches (cm)
0.020 ±0.004
(0.51 ±0.10)
0.032 ±0.005
(0.81 ±0.13)
0.045 ±0.006
(1.14 ±0.15)
0.062 ±0.007
(1.57 ±0.18)
0.093 ±0.010
(2.36 ±0.25)
0.125 ±0.010
(3.18 ±0.25)
40-TA-1010-6750 10 x 10 (25.4 x 25.4)      
40-TA-1015-6750 10 x 15 (25.4 x 38.1)      
40-TA-1020-6750 10 x 20 (25.4 x 50.8)      
40-TA-2020-6750 20 x 20 (50.8 x 50.8) NA     
T
Adhesive (PSA)
0 =
1 =